



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.4892 of 2019

Sri Raghunath Jew Thakur Bijee ***Petitioner***
Kothapada, Cuttack

Mr. S.K.Baral, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha & Ors. ***Opp.Parties***

Mr. P.K.Nayak, Advocate for O.P.4 & 5
Mr. A.K.Nath, Advocate for Endowment Commissioner

CORAM:
JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY
JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

ORDER
17.03.2025

Order No.

05.

1. List this matter on 3rd July 2025, as prayed by Mr. Nayak, learned counsel for Opposite Parties 4 & 5.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge